M%&J\j ~te l/%\’&(

RLCSILVIA v.10
SPARE PARTS CATALDGUE
en-US



R RANCILIO

Mﬁé&itﬁﬁe W/or&{

SILVIA

HOME LINE

SILVIA Page 2/15 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

RLCSILVIA v.1D 16/01/2014



R RANCILIO

uﬁ&iﬁﬁe Wertd

Index
Table 14001/08 - HOUSING SILVIA.......uoiiitieectee ettt eetee et e eeteeeeteeeeteeebaeeeseeeabaeeaseeaabeeasaesabasanseesasasaseeeataeansesensasanseesasesanseesnraeenseesans 4
Table 14002/08 - HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT/COPPER HEATING ELEMENT SILVIA .ooouviiiteeeeee ettt ettt ettt eveeeave e evaeeanee s 6
Table 14002/13 - HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT/STAINLESS STEEL ELEMENT SILVIA ..ouviiiiiieeeie ettt ettt eeteeesieeeevee e staeeeraeesvaeesnne e svneeenne e 8
Table 14003/08 - BREWING GROUP SILVIA.......uveoteeiteeeiteeeeteeeeteeeeteeeeteeeeteeeeaeesteeeeteeebeeeseesbaeseseesteseesseenteseaseeebessaseeetesenseeenss 10
F A [o] o= Y U Ta Y=Y ol T o Yo =Y SRS 12
SILVIA Page3/15 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

RLCSILVIA v.1D 16/01/2014



HOUSING SILVIA

14001/08

Mﬁé&i\ﬁﬁe W/ora

PR RANCILIO

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 4/15

SILVIA



PR RANCILIO
G,Oééa;t«j the H//orec(

14001/08

HOUSING SILVIA

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY  START DATE END DATE NOTES
1 38123011 Cover 1
2 38123012 Water tank 1
3 42200121 Rancilio Plate MM 70 1
4 37900809 Plate U/8/11/9 1
5 32330363 SILVIATOP 1
6 32330362 SILVIA BODY 1
7 32330367 SILVIA SHIELD 1
8 32330361 SILVIA FACE 1
9 34030047 TECNA COFFEE SWITCH 1
10 34030029 SWITCH WATER STYLE 1
11 34030060 INDICATOR 220V 1
12 34030037 ON-OFF SWITCH SILVIA /08 1
13 34030038 STEAM SWITCH FANTASY 1
14 37900505 ROUND FIXER D3 H106 1
15 10060186 WHOLE STEAM HAND WHEEL SILVIA /08 1
16 32330370 SILVIA/08 MOULDING 1
17 10880150 SILVIA FRAME 1
18 32330369 SILVIA LEAVE-CUP GRATE 1
19 32330365 SILVIA DRAIN TANK 1
20 36310008 NANCY Support black 1

SILVIA Page 5/15 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

RLCSILVIA v.1D

16/01/2014



14002/08

M%&Iﬁﬁe W/OY&(
HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT/COPPER HEATING ELEMENT SILVIA

SILVIA Page 6/15 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

RLCSILVIA v.1D 16/01/2014



PR RANCILIO

0,07%;&“:7 ~tthe [/{//OY&(

14002/08

HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT/COPPER HEATING ELEMENT SILVIA

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY  START DATE END DATE NOTES
1 38228002 Silicone hose D. 9 x 6mmL = 560 mm 1
2 69000702 FLEX PIPE INOX LONGE MM.190 1/8F 1/8M 1
3 34200296 thermostat 100 Silvia 1
4 34200295 thermostat 140 Silvia 1
5 10042109 PIPE BOILER-STEAM COCK SILVIA 1
6 23217005 LOW NUT 1/4&quot; GAS 1
7 37431400 WASHER DIAM.14 1
8 10060119 steam tap Silvia 1

10705169 STEAM COCK COMPLETE SILVIA 08 1
9 27350001 GASKET 3/8 SP. 1 Gas 1
10 36302002 Gasket Past Valve 1
11 36402001 Gasket O-Ring 6.07 X 1.78 EPDM 105 1
12 36220009 Gasket Nut Note Teflon 1
13 36930016 Gasket 1

39110038 Spring 1
14 10049063 STEAM PIPE SILVIA 1
15 36990004 Rubber for Steam PIPES 1
16 23000115 STEAM SPRAYER SILVIA 1
17 10060406 EXPANSION VALVE MISS 1
18 23000052 STEAM JUNCTION BOILER-EXPENC. VALVE MISS 1
19 34200058 THERMOSTAT 165&#239; TY 60R 1
20 20102945 BOILER MISS+HELEMENT V110 1

20102946 BOILER MISS+HEATING ELEM.230V 1
21 36405001 Gasket Ring 146 177 Silicone 1
22 69200070 FITTING 1/8M 1/8M 1
23 34011023 PUMP EP5 120V NEW 1

34011026 PUMP EP5 230V 1
24 38121034 PIPE PUMPS EP5 1
25 37060513 SCREW M5 X 12 1

SILVIA Page 7/15 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
RLCSILVIA v.ID 16/01/2014



14002/13

M%&Iﬁﬁe W/OY&(
HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT/STAINLESS STEEL ELEMENT SILVIA

SILVIA Page 8/15 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

RLCSILVIA v.1D 16/01/2014



R RANGILIO 14002/13

cofee ’6/1&[/{// &(
%ﬂ‘j OY HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT/STAINLESS STEEL ELEMENT SILVIA

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY  START DATE END DATE NOTES
1 38228002 Silicone hose D. 9 x 6mmL = 560 mm 1
2 69000702 FLEX PIPE INOX LONGE MM.190 1/8F 1/8M 1
3 34200296 thermostat 100 Silvia 1
4 34200295 thermostat 140 Silvia 1
5 10042109 PIPE BOILER-STEAM COCK SILVIA 1
6 23217005 LOW NUT 1/4&quot; GAS 1
7 37431400 WASHER DIAM.14 1
8 10060119 steam tap Silvia 1

10705169 STEAM COCK COMPLETE SILVIA 08 1
9 27350001 GASKET 3/8 SP. 1 Gas 1
10 36302002 Gasket Past Valve 1
11 36402001 Gasket O-Ring 6.07 X 1.78 EPDM 105 1
12 36220009 Gasket Nut Note Teflon 1
13 36930016 Gasket 1

39110038 Spring 1
14 10049063 STEAM PIPE SILVIA 1
15 36990004 Rubber for Steam PIPES 1
16 23000115 STEAM SPRAYER SILVIA 1
17 10060406 EXPANSION VALVE MISS 1
18 23000052 STEAM JUNCTION BOILER-EXPENC. VALVE MISS 1
19 34200058 THERMOSTAT 165&#239; TY 60R 1
20 10705636 kit boiler inox 110-120v silvia 1

10705637 kit boiler inox 220-240v silvia 1
21 36405001 Gasket Ring 146 177 Silicone 1
22 69200070 FITTING 1/8M 1/8M 1
23 34011023 PUMP EP5 120V NEW 1

34011026 PUMP EP5 230V 1
24 38121034 PIPE PUMPS EP5 1
25 36220023 gasket 30 x 22,5 x 2 boiler Silvia 1
26 10110209 kit wiring silvia 1

10705638 kit heating element+gasket 110-120v Silvia 1

10705639 kit heating element+gasket 220-240v Silvia 1
27 37060513 SCREW M5 X 12 1

SILVIA Page 9/15 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

RLCSILVIA v.1D 16/01/2014



14003/08

M%&Iﬁﬁe W/OY&(
BREWING GROUP SILVIA

SILVIA Page 10/15 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

RLCSILVIA v.1D 16/01/2014



R raNGLIO 14003/08

@O%&Hﬁ‘é’ﬁe W/Ok&(
BREWING GROUP SILVIA

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY  START DATE END DATE NOTES
1 10090002 THERM.GROUP JETBREAKER 1
2 34040012 Electrovalve 3 Way 220V 50Hz Miss 1
3 36402001 Gasket O-Ring 6.07 X 1.78 EPDM 105 1
4 20103021 BODY SILVIA /08 1
5 38123549 GROUP COVER SILVIA 1
6 20200182 ECO SPACE GROUP NICKEL 1
7 36301030 Gasket Undertorque MISS 1
8 25139001 GROUP JETBREAKER 1
9 40200005 SHOWER NET 1
10 37030518 SHOWER SCREW 1
11 10070108 FILTER HOLDER COMPLETE 1
12 25105001 FILTER SPRING 1
13 20112011 FILTER-HOLDER 1
14 20112111 WHOLE 2 DOSE BEAK MISS NUO 1
15 10705091 KIT FILTER HOLDER TAP 07 1
16 37320800 Nut M 8 1
17 40100010 2 CUP FILTER 1
18 40100001 1 CUP FILTER 1
SILVIA Page 11/15 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

RLCSILVIA v.1D 16/01/2014



R RANCILIO

Mﬁé&itﬁﬁe W/or&{

RLCSILVIA v.1D

| Code No. table | Pos. |
10042109 14002/08 5
10042109 14002/13 5
10049063 14002/08 14
10049063 14002/13 14
10060119 14002/08 8
10060119 14002/13 8
10060186 14001/08 15
10060406 14002/08 17
10060406 14002/13 17
10070108 14003/08 11
10090002 14003/08 1
10110209 14002/13 26
10705091 14003/08 15
10705169 14002/08 8
10705169 14002/13 8
10705636 14002/13 20
10705637 14002/13 20
10705638 14002/13 26
10705639 14002/13 26
10880150 14001/08 17
20102945 14002/08 20
20102946 14002/08 20
20103021 14003/08 4
20112011 14003/08 13
20112111 14003/08 14
20200182 14003/08 6
23000052 14002/08 18
23000052 14002/13 18
23000115 14002/08 16
23000115 14002/13 16
23217005 14002/08 6
23217005 14002/13 6
25105001 14003/08 12
25139001 14003/08 8
27350001 14002/08 9
27350001 14002/13 9
32330361 14001/08 8
32330362 14001/08 6
32330363 14001/08 5
32330365 14001/08 19
32330367 14001/08 7
32330369 14001/08 18
32330370 14001/08 16
34011023 14002/08 23
34011023 14002/13 23
34011026 14002/08 23
34011026 14002/13 23
34030029 14001/08 10
34030037 14001/08 12
34030038 14001/08 13
34030047 14001/08 9
34030060 14001/08 11
34040012 14003/08 2
34200058 14002/08 19
34200058 14002/13 19
34200295 14002/08 4
34200295 14002/13 4
34200296 14002/08 3
34200296 14002/13 3
36220009 14002/08 12
36220009 14002/13 12
36220023 14002/13 25
36301030 14003/08 7
36302002 14002/08 10
36302002 14002/13 10
36310008 14001/08 20
36402001 14002/08 11
SILVIA

Alphanumeric index

Code No. table | Pos. |
36402001 14002/13 11
36402001 14003/08 3
36405001 14002/08 21
36405001 14002/13 21
36930016 14002/08 13
36930016 14002/13 13
36990004 14002/08 15
36990004 14002/13 15
37030518 14003/08 10
37060513 14002/08 25
37060513 14002/13 27
37320800 14003/08 16
37431400 14002/08 7
37431400 14002/13 7
37900505 14001/08 14
37900809 14001/08 4
38121034 14002/08 24
38121034 14002/13 24
38123011 14001/08 1
38123012 14001/08 2
38123549 14003/08 5
38228002 14002/08 1
38228002 14002/13 1
39110038 14002/08 13
39110038 14002/13 13
40100001 14003/08 18
40100010 14003/08 17
40200005 14003/08 9
42200121 14001/08 3
69000702 14002/08 2
69000702 14002/13 2
69200070 14002/08 22
69200070 14002/13 22

Page 12/15

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

16/01/2014



Alphanumeric index

Mﬁé&itﬁﬁe W/or&{

SILVIA Page 13/15 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

RLCSILVIA v.1D 16/01/2014



Headquarters, Production Plant and R&D Centers

Rancilio Group s.p.a.

Viale della Repubblica 40
20010 Villastanza di Parabiago
Milano - Italy

Tel +38 0331 408200

Fax +39 0331 5al437
www.ranciliogroup.com
info@ranciliogroup.com

Worldwide Branch Locations

SPAIN

RancilioGroup Espana, s.a.
Gran Via de Carlos IIl, 84 32
Edificio Trade

(18028 Barcelona - Spain
Tel. +34 902 884 275

Tel. +34 934 973 414

Fax +34 334 365 701
www.ranciliogroup.com
info-es@ranciliogroup.com

PORTUGAL

Rancilio Group Portugal Lda

Estrada da Falagueira n® 68
2700-365 Amadora-Lisboa - Portugal
Tel.+301 2101910 81

Fax+3al 21 0191091

Rua Nova do Seixo 1282

4483-706 Leca do Balio-Porto - Portugal
Tel.+301 220101413

Fax +3al 22 0I0 1419
www.ranciliogroup.com
info-pt@rancilingroup.com

Egro Suisse AG

Bahnhofstrasse GG

aB05 Dottikon, Switzerland
Tel. +41 (0)a6 616 95 85
Fax +4! (0)a6 BIE 93 97
www.egrocoffee.com
infoegrocoffee.com

GERMANY

Rancilio Group Deutschland GmbH
Talstrasse 27

97990 Weikersheim - Germany
Ph. +43 7934 99 29 30

Fax +43 7934 99 29 330
www.ranciliogroup.de
info-de@ranciliogroup.com

SWITZERLAND

Egro Suisse AG
Bahnhofstrasse BB

G605 Dottikon - Switzerland
Tel. +41 (0)a6 616 95 95

Fax +41 (0)a6 616 95 97
www.egrosuisse.ch
info@egrosuisse.ch

LISA/CANADA

Rancilio Group North America Inc.

1340 Internationale Parkway / Suite 200
Woodridge, IL B0aI7 - LLS.A.

Ph: +| B30 914 7300

Fax: +/ 630 914 7301

Toll Free: +| B77 726 2434
www.ranciliogroup.com
info@ranciliogroupna.com



www.ranciliogroup.com



	Index
	Table 14001/08 - HOUSING SILVIA
	Table 14002/08 - HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT/COPPER HEATING ELEMENT SILVIA 
	Table 14002/13 - HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT/STAINLESS STEEL ELEMENT SILVIA 
	Table 14003/08 - BREWING GROUP SILVIA
	Alphanumeric index

